product specification
- 1 -
Fast Ethernet switch Series- WEB management
WebManagement Switch provides 8/16/24 10/100M ports, Web-management, support
port speed, operating mode, Port VLAN, the port bandwidth control, priority, port security and
other intelligent configuration. 2008SW overall superior performance, easy to use, affordable for
the working group of users and intelligent residential broadband access network provides an
ideal solution.

product specification
- 3 -
Ordering information:
Type Product description
XDK-2008SW 8 FE port
XDK-2008SFW 7 FE+1 fiber port
XDK-2016SIW 16 FE port
XDK-2024SIW 24 FE port
XDK-2024SGW 24 FE+2 GE port
XDK-2024SFGW 24 FE+2 FE port
Contact us：
XDK GROUP
Website: http://www.xdkgroup.com
Skype: kelly szxdk